POWER
ATA Series
3 Watts
Total Power: 3 W
Input Voltage: 12, 24 or 48 V
# of Outputs:  Single and Dual
Special featureS
 � Ultra compact DIP and SMD package

MTBF 300 Khrs calculated
ATA Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Power
ATA00F18-L 9-36 Vdc 3.3 V 600 mA 75% 2 W
ATA00A18-L 9-36 Vdc 5 V 600 mA 78% 3 W
ATA00B18-L 9-36 Vdc 12 V 250 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00C18-L 9-36 Vdc 15 V 200 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00H18-L 9-36 Vdc 24 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00AA18-L 9-36 Vdc +/-5 V 300 mA 77% 3 W
ATA00BB18-L 9-36 Vdc +/-12 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00CC18-L 9-36 Vdc +/-15 V 100 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00F36-L 18-75 Vdc 3.3 V 600 mA 75% 2 W
ATA00A36-L 18-75 Vdc 5 V 600 mA 78% 3 W
ATA00B36-L 18-75 Vdc 12 V 250 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00C36-L 18-75 Vdc 15 V 200 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00H36-L 18-75 Vdc 24 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00AA36-L 18-75 Vdc +/-5 V 300 mA 77% 3 W
ATA00BB36-L 18-75 Vdc +/-12 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00CC36-L 18-75 Vdc +/-15 V 100 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00F18S-L 9-36 Vdc 3.3 V 600 mA 75% 2 W
ATA00A18S-L 9-36 Vdc 5 V 600 mA 78% 3 W
ATA00B18S-L 9-36 Vdc 12 V 250 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00C18S-L 9-36 Vdc 15 V 200 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00H18S-L 9-36 Vdc 24 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00AA18S-L 9-36 Vdc +/-5 V 300 mA 77% 3 W
ATA00BB18S-L 9-36 Vdc +/-12 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00CC18S-L 9-36 Vdc +/-15 V 100 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00F36S-L 18-75 Vdc 3.3 V 600 mA 75% 2 W
ATA00A36S-L 18-75 Vdc 5 V 600 mA 78% 3 W
ATA00B36S-L 18-75 Vdc 12 V 250 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00C36S-L 18-75 Vdc 15 V 200 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00H36S-L 18-75 Vdc 24 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00AA36S-L 18-75 Vdc +/-5 V 300 mA 77% 3 W
ATA00BB36S-L 18-75 Vdc +/-12 V 125 mA 80% 3 W
ATA00CC36S-L 18-75 Vdc +/-15 V 100 mA 80% 3 W
ATA Series Data Sheet
For more information: www.artesyn.com
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com